Kings Grantham

Name

Krasnov, Maksim

Krasnov, Makasim
Tumurugoti, Vaed

Nawaz, Muhammad Naroof
Ho, Zikiu

Peet, Henry

Gunatilleke, Rowie

Performance Score Games

848
1707
683
733
133
955
374
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%



